AJAX ADVANCE
NAILING
ABOUT US
Auxein Medical is an integrated, research based, orthopaedic
implants & instruments manufacturing company, producing a
wide  range of quality, affordable generic implants, trusted by
healthcare professionals and patients across geographies. It is the
Company’s constant endeavour to provide a wide basket of generic

Curved Awl- Ø9.5-Ø5.6mm for AJAX Advanced Nail
Container with PPSU Lid for AJAX Advance Nailing Instrument Set (Short Targeting Device)
ORDER INFORMATION
AJAX-000 AJAX Advance Nailing Instrument Set (Short Targeting device)
INSTRUMENTS
Distal Targeting Device
Radiographic Ruler for AJAX Advance Nail
T-Handle Quick Coupling (For Flexible Shaft/Entry Reamer/Proximal
Entry Reamer Ø17mm for AJAX Advance Nail
Cannulated Awl for AJAX Advance Nail
Tissue Protector for AJAX Advance Nail
Nail Holding Bolt for AJAX Advance Nail
AJAX-001
AJAX-002
AJAX-003
AJAX-004
AJAX-005
AJAX-006
Cortex Cannulated Drill/ Reamer For AJAX Blade)
AJAX ADVANCE NAIL NAILING SYSTEMINSTRUMENTS1.28
40
AJAX ADVANCE NAIL NAILING SYSTEMINSTRUMENTS1.29
41
Key for AJAX Blade
Slotted Hammer for AJAX Advance Nail
Distal Targeting Device for Short AJAX Advance Nail
Bolt for Distal Targeting Device for Short AJAX Advance Nail
Guide Wire with Threaded Tip Ø3.2mm x Thread Length 10mm X Length 400mm
Guide Wire Ø3.2mm x Length 400mm
AJAX-007
 AJAX-008
AJAX-009
AJAX-009-01
AJAX-010
AJAX-011
AJAX-012
 AJAX-013
AJAX-014
AJAX-015
AJAX-016
AJAX-017
Proximal Cortex Cannulated Drill Ø10.5mm for AJAX Advance Nail
Reamer Ø10.5mm for AJAX Blade
Extraction Screw for AJAX Blade
Impactor for AJAX Blade
Hammer Guide for Slotted Hammer M8
Combination Wrench 11mm for AJAX Advance Nail
AJAX ADVANCE NAIL NAILING SYSTEMINSTRUMENTS1.30
42
AJAX ADVANCE NAIL NAILING SYSTEMINSTRUMENTS1.31
43
AJAX-018-130
 AJAX-018-130-01
 AJAX-019